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2020 MPAC Work Program

asof1/22/20

Items in italics are tentative

Wednesdav, January 8, 2020 - cancelled

Wednesday, January 22,2020

e Building Power in Community: People-
centered Place-based Development (Carol
Naughton, Purpose Built Communities, Tory
Campbell, Prosper Portland, Fourth Plain
Forward, Centro Cultural, NAYA and
Rosewood Initiative; 90 min)

Wednesday, February 12,2020 - cancelled

Wednesday, February 26, 2020

e Regional Barometer (Cary Stacey, Metro; 30
min)

e Biennial Regional Housing Report: overview of
proposed approach and schedule (Jes Larson,
Metro; 30 min)

e Growth Concept Refresh: scope of work and
relationship with existing policies and
strategies (Elissa Gertler, Raahi Reddy, and
Ted Reid, Metro; 45 min)

Wednesday, March 11, 2020

e Regional Emergency Transportation Routes

Update (Kim Ellis, Metro; 30 min)
e Growth Concept Refresh: initial public
engagement concepts (TBD; 45 min)

Wednesday, March 25, 2020

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

e Affordable home ownership program
options (Jes Larson, Metro; 30 min)

e . Housing Bond Program implementation
(Emily Lieb, Metro; 30 min)

e Growth Concept Refresh: future of the
economy program update (Jeff Raker,
Metro; 30 min)

Wednesday, April 22,2020




Wednesday, October 14, 2020

Growth Concept Refresh: the future of the
economy (Jeff Raker, Metro; 60 min)
Federal housing policy agenda (Jes Larson,
Metro; 30 min)

Growth Concept Refresh: Future Vision
Commission update (Future Vision
Commission member TBD; 15 min)

October 15-17: League of Oregon Cities Annual Conference,
Salem, OR

Wednesday, October 28,2020

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Regional Emergency Transportation Routes
Update (Kim Ellis, Metro; 30 min)

Growth Concept Refresh: MPAC governance
(TBD; 30 min)

2040 Planning and Development Grants:
Tigard Triangle Urban Renewal
Implementation Project (TBD; 45 min)

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 - cancelled

Wednesday, December 9, 2020

Biennial Regional Housing Report (Jes
Larson, Metro; 45 min)

Affordable home ownership (Jes Larson,
Metro; 45 min)

Growth Concept Refresh: Future Vision
Commission update (Future Vision
Commission member TBD; 30 min)

Wednesday, December 23,2020 - cancelled

Parking Lot:
e 2020 Census Follow Up

e Community Partnerships Program
e Regional Data Strategy
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